)

P.Gen.

1

A WODN

Dorsal

90

28

65

42
314
317
204
225
182

215
219
251
85
118
278
95
25
21
273
49
242
218
131
285
40
113
238
257
86
104
91
78
298
280
150
135
319
294
114
196
132
53
126
30
300
299
310
234
237
316
304
168

CLASIFICACION ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Fecha 16/06/2018
13000 m

Distancia

Nombre
DIEZ MANZANO, MARTA
ARDISANA MOLLEDA, CRISTINA
CILLERO GARCIA, MELANIA
BENNINK, ASHLEY
YANEZ SOLIS, CATALINA
ZAPICO ZARABOZO, ANGELA
MATO MIGUEL, MARIA
MURNIZ PIEDRA, VANESA
LOPEZ SANZ, SILVIA

ALMELLONES FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA

MERINO HIDALGO, AZAHARA
MOLLON SANCHEZ, VICTORIA
PINA ALONSO, MARIA JOSE

DIAZ BRANDY, SUSANA
FERNANDEZ TORRE, LAURA
SAAVEDRA ESPIN, NELIDA
EXPOSITO ALVAREZ, MARIA JESUS
ALVAREZ TAMARGO, MARIA
ALVAREZ PARIENTE, MILAGROS
RONCO CASTANON, ANA BELEN
BLANCO GONZALEZ, LUCIA
PELAEZ, ANA

MIYAR IGLESIAS, ALMUDENA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, VANESSA
SERRANO PALICIO, ESTEFANIA
BARRERO FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA
FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, YARA
PARAJON PARAJON, ANA
PRENDES PEREZ, ANDREA

DIAZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA

FERNANDEZ CUESTA, VERONICA
DOMINGUEZ RUDIUK, YULIANA
DE FELIPE MARTIN, IRENE
SUAREZ MENDEZ, MANUELA
SANCHEZ, ANA

GOMEZ RUIZ, PAULA

GARCIA LOPEZ, ANA

FERNANDEZ PEINADO, CAROLINA
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, ANA ISABEL
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, SUSANA
MARTIN MENENDEZ, MARIA
GARCIA GARCIA, MARTA

BYSIEC, MARIA

FRECHILLA PRADA, INOA
ARECES BLANCO, NIEVES

TERAN COTELO, ELENA

SUAREZ SUAREZ, CRISTINA
VILORIA VERDUGO, HENAR
PALACIOS GONZALEZ, DOLORES
PANIZO GONZALEZ, PATRICIA
ZAPICO FERNANDEZ, SARA
VEGAS CANAL, AROA
GUISASOLA NIETO, ZAIDA
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VIII COTO BELLO TRAIL

Equipo / Club
INDEP. GIJON
INDEP. OVIEDO
ORIENTE ATLETISMO
GM TORREBLANCA
INDEP. GIJON
INDEP. MOREDA DE ALLER
@NOTEOXIDES
OCR OSCAR FERNANDEZ
INDEP. PAMPLONA
INDEP. OVIEDO
MV FOTO
INDEP. GIJON
INDEP. LEON
EL PARQUE-AVILES
G.M. CUMBRE LLANGREU
G.M. CUMBRE LLANGREU
C.D. ESPORTATE BIKILA
INDEP. GRADO
LA CEREZAL TEAM
INDEP. OVIEDO
INDEP. OVIEDO
INDEP. OVIEDO
INDEP. MIERES
INDEP. OVIEDO
LES KLANDESTINE'S TEAM
INDEP. OVIEDO
CD ESPORTATE - BIKILA
TEAM OBAYA
INDEP. OVIEDO
INDEP. OVIEDO
G.M. TORREBLANCA
BLIMEA
POLIFEMO
INDEP. OVIEDO
INDEP. OVIEDO
CORRE CON ELLAS
INDEP. AVILES
C.ATLETISMO MIERES
INDEP. MIERES
INDEP. GIJON
INDEP. OVIEDO
ESBARDINOS ALLERANOS
INDEP. OVIEDO
INDEP. GIJON
CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
INDEP. GIJON
INDEP. OVIEDO
AVIENTU
CORRE CON NOSOTRAS
INDEP. GIJON
INDEP. TURON
INDEP. POLA DE SIERO
RUN 04 GIJON

CATEGORIA P.Cat.

SENIF
SENIF
SENIF
SENIF
VETAF
SENIF
VETAF
SENIF
SENIF
VETAF
SENIF
VETAF
SENIF
VETAF
SENIF
VETAF
VETBF
SENIF
VETBF
VETAF
SENIF
S23F
SENIF
VETAF
VETAF
SENIF
SENIF
SENIF
SENIF
SENIF
SENIF
SENIF
SENIF
VETAF
VETAF
VETAF
VETBF
SENIF
SENIF
SENIF
VETAF
SENIF
SENIF
SENIF
VETAF
VETAF
SENIF
VETBF
VETBF
VETAF
SENIF
SENIF
VETAF

A W DN P

P OO b O W NDNO O

i
o N B

11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

10
11

21
22
23
12
24
25
26
13
14
27

15
28
29
16

Tiempo
01:22:07
01:26:52
01:27:15
01:28:36
01:29:29
01:29:29
01:30:52
01:33:57
01:35:22
01:37:40
01:38:15
01:38:23
01:38:32
01:41:18
01:41:21
01:41:23
01:45:09
01:45:45
01:45:59
01:46:18
01:46:56
01:49:17
01:50:00
01:51:08
01:51:58
01:52:01
01:52:28
01:53:10
01:54:41
01:55:38
01:56:37
02:00:01
02:01:57
02:02:23
02:02:23
02:03:02
02:03:12
02:03:13
02:05:29
02:06:32
02:07:28
02:08:23
02:08:47
02:09:23
02:09:36
02:09:50
02:10:01
02:10:03
02:11:16
02:11:42
02:11:46
02:12:26
02:13:14

Prom/Km
6:19
6:40
6:42
6:48
6:53
6:53
6:59
7:13
7:20
7:30
7:33
7:34
7:34
747
7:47
747
8:05
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:13
8:24
8:27
8:32
8:36
8:37
8:39
8:42
8:49
8:53
8:58
9:13
9:22
9:24
9:24
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:39
9:44
9:48
9:52
9:54
9:57
9:58
9:59

10:00
10:00
10:05
10:07
10:08
10:11
10:14
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P.Gen.

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Dorsal
19
139
210
211
274
17
243
254
74
103
265
200
197
36
318

Nombre
ALVAREZ LLORET, MARIA
GARCIA ORVIZ, MARIA BELEN
MENENDEZ GARCIA, ELSA
MENENDEZ GARCIA, LUCIA
ROZAS REYES, AMAYA
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, VALENTINA
PELAEZ MIRANDA, MAYTE
POLADURA VALLINA, RAQUEL
CRISTOBAL VALLE, NOELIA
FERNANDEZ CEBRIAN, NIEVES
RODRIGUEZ, MARGARITA
MARTINEZ CANAS, ANA
MARTINEZ ALONSO, ANA MARIA
ASPRON ROJO, LAURA
GARCIA GARCIA, LETICIA
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Equipo / Club
ESPANTALIEBRES BTT
RUN 04 GIJON
INDEP. LUANCO
INDEP. LUANCO
INDEP. GIJON
INDEP. ALLER
SANTIBANES DE LA FUENTE
CORRE CON ELLAS
INDEP. COLUNGA
INDEP. MOREDA DE ALLER
INDEP. MOREDA DE ALLER
INDEP. OVIEDO
INDEP. GIJON
FIT NATURE
INDEP. GIJON

CATEGORIA P.Cat.

VETAF
VETAF
SENIF

SENIF

VETAF
VETBF
VETBF
SENIF

VETAF
VETBF
VETBF
SENIF

VETAF
VETBF
VETAF

17
18
30
31
19

32
20

33
21
10
22

Tiempo
02:17:26
02:18:34
02:19:24
02:19:24
02:20:58
02:21:36
02:21:37
02:27:59
02:32:26
02:33:20
02:35:51
02:38:03
02:40:18
02:59:58
03:02:50

Prom/Km
10:34
10:39
10:43
10:43
10:50
10:53
10:53
11:23
11:43
11:47
11:59
12:09
12:19
13:50
14:03
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